
CAREER POINTS (ALL-TIME)
Rk.	Name	 Years	 GP	 G	 A	 Pts
1.	 Jim Montgomery, ME	 89-93	 14	 12	 17	 29
2.	 Blake Bellefeuille, BC	 96-00	 16	 13	 12	 25
3.	 Jeff Farkas, BC	 96-00	 16	 11	 11	 22
4.	 Cal Ingraham, ME	 91-94	 9	 8	 13	 21
	 Chris Drury, BU	 94-98	 14	 10	 11	 21
	 Brian Boyle, BC	 03-07	 15	 8	 13	 21
7.	 Jason Krog, UNH	 95-99	 12	 10	 10	 20
8.	 Jon Morris, UML	 84-88	 13	 8	 11	 19
	 Brian Gionta, BC	 97-01	 16	 11	 8	 19
10.	 Nathan Gerbe	 05-08	 12	 7	 11	 18
	 Benn Ferriero, BC	 05-09	 15	 10	 8	 18 
	 Christian Sbrocca, UML	92-96	 15	 7	 11	 18
	 Pat Mullane, BC	 09-13	 15	 6	 12	 18
	 Brady Shaw, UVM	 14-17	 19	 7	 11	 18
	 Joe Gambardella, UML	14-17	 17	 8	 10	 18

CAREER ASSISTS (ALL-TIME)
Rk.	 Name	 Seasons	 GP	 A
1.	 Jim Montgomery, ME	 89-93	 14	 17
2.	 Cal Ingraham, ME	 91-94	 9	 13
	 Brian Boyle, BC	 03-07	 15	 13
4.	 Joe Whitney, BC	 07-11	 15	 12
	 Pat Mullane, BC	 09-13	 15	 12
	 Blake Bellefeuille, BC	 96-00	 16	 12
7.	 John Stevens - NU	 14-17	 13	 11
	 Brady Shaw - UVM	 14-17	 19	 11
	 Nathan Gerbe, BC	 05-08	 12	 11
	 Jon Morris, UML	 84-88	 13	 11
	 Chris Drury, BU	 94-98	 14	 11
	 Chris Kelleher, BU *	 94-98	 14	 11
	 Christian Sbrocca, UML	 92-96	 15	 11
	 Jeff Farkas, BC	 96-00	 16	 11
	 Mike Mottau, BC *	 96-00	 16	 11
	 Bobby Allen, BC *	 97-01	 16	 11
	 Evan Rodrigues - BU	 11-15	 13	 11

HOCKEY EAST TOURNAMENT SCORING RECORDS
CAREER GOALS (ALL-TIME)
Rk.	 Name	 Seasons	 GP	 G
1.	 Blake Bellefeuille, BC	 96-00	 16	 13
2.	 Jay Pandolfo, BU	 92-96	 11	 12
	 Gord Cruickshank, PC	 84-88	 13	 12
	 Jim Montgomery, ME	 89-93	 14	 12
5.	 David Emma, BC	 87-91	 10	 11
	 Eric Boguniecki, UNH 	 93-97	 11	 11
	 Jeff Farkas, BC	 96-00	 16	 11
	 Brian Gionta, BC	 97-01	 16	 11
9.	 Jason Krog, UNH	 95-99	 12	 10
	 Chris Drury, BU	 94-98	 14	 10
	 Shawn Bates, BU	 93-97	 15	 10
	 Benn Ferriero, BC	 05-09	 15	 10
	 Grayson Downing, UNH	11-15	 15	 10
	 Tyler Kelleher, UNH	 14-17	 20	 10

GOALS (ONE TOURNAMENT)
Rk.	 Name	 Season	 GP	 G
1.	 Martin Robitaille, Maine	 1990	 4	 7
	 Jay Pandolfo, BU	 1996	 4	 7
	 Marty McInnis, BC	 1990	 5	 7
4.	 Jon Morris, UML	 1985	 4	 6
	 Eric Boguniecki, UNH	 1997	 4	 6
	 Blake Bellefeuille, BC	 1999	 4	 6
	 Jason Krog, UNH	 1999	 4	 6
	 David Van der Gulik, BU	 2006	 4	 6
	 Brock Bradford, BC	 2007	 4	 6
	 Grayson Downing, UNH	 2015	 5	 6
	 Jack Eichel, BU !	 2015	 4	 6
12.	 Kevin Roy, NU	 2016	 6	 5
	 Jerry Pollastrone, UNH	 2008	 3	 5 
	 Clark Donatelli, BU	 1985	 4	 5
	 Gord Cruickshank, PC	 1986	 4	 5
	 Jim Montgomery, Maine	 1993	 4	 5
	 Preston Callander, UNH	 2005	 4	 5
	 Ryan Flanigan, MC	 2011	 4	 5
	 Kevin Goumas, UNH	 2014	 5	 5
	

* - defenseman
! - rookie

POINTS (ONE TOURNAMENT)
Rk.	Name	 Season	GP	 Pts
1.	 Jim Montgomery, Maine	 1993	 4	 11
	 Robbie Russo, ND *	 2015	 6	 11
	 Jack Eichel, BU !	 2015	 4	 11
4.	 Chris Drury, BU	 1996	 4	 10	
	 Jay Pandolfo, BU	 1996	 4	 10
6.	 Kevin Roy, NU	 2016	 6	 9
	 Paul Kariya, Maine !	 1993	 4	 9
	 Blake Bellefeuille, BC	 1999	 4	 9
	 Brock Bradford, BC	 2007	 4	 9
 	 Nathan Gerbe, BC	 2008	 4	 9
 	 Ryan Flanigan, MC	 2011	 4	 9
	 Marty McInnis, BC	 1990	 5	 9
12.	 Nolan Stevens, NU	 2016	 6	 8
	 C.J. Smith, UML	 2017	 5	 8
	 Zach Aston-Reese, NU	 2016	 6	 8
	 Evan Rodrigues, BU	 2015	 4	 8
	 Peter Schneider, ND	 2015	 6	 8
	 Brady Shaw, UVM	 2015	 7	 8
	 Brendan Bradley, UVM	 2015	 7	 8
	 Peter Ferraro, Maine	 1994	 2	 8 
	 Brady Kramer, PC	 1995	 3	 8 
	 Cal Ingraham, Maine	 1993	 4	 8
	 Bob LaChance, BU	 1996	 4	 8	
	 Jason Krog, UNH	 1997	 4	 8
	 Jason Krog, UNH	 1999	 4	 8
	 Darren Haydar, UNH	 2002	 4	 8
	 Colin Hemingway, UNH	 2002	 4	 8
	 Preston Callander, UNH	 2005	 4	 8
	 David Van der Gulik, BU	 2006	 4	 8
	 Brian Boyle, BC	 2007	 4	 8
	 Benn Ferriero, BC	 2007	 4	 8
	 Nathan Gerbe, BC	 2007	 4	 8

ASSISTS (ONE TOURNAMENT)
Rk.	 Name	 Season	GP	 A
1.	 Robbie Russo, ND *	 2015	 6	 8
2.	 Paul Kariya, Maine !	 1993	 4	 7 
	 Colin Hemingway, UNH	 2002	 4	 7
	 Scott Savage, BC *	 2017	 4	 7
5.	 Matt Boldy, BC	 2021	 2	 6
	 Brady Keeper - Maine *	 2018	 4	 6
	 Zach Aston-Reese, NU	 2016	 6	 6
	 Peter Ferraro, Maine	 1994	 2	 6
	 Chris Kelleher, BU *	 1998	 3	 6
	 Cal Ingraham, Maine	 1992	 4	 6
	 Jim Montgomery, Maine	 1993	 4	 6 
	 Glenn Stewart, UNH	 1993	 4	 6
	 Chris Drury, BU	 1996	 4	 6
	 Jayme Filipowicz, UNH *	 1999	 4	 6
	 Sean Collins, UNH	 2005	 4	 6
	 Brian Boyle, BC	 2007	 4	 6
	 Nathan Gerbe, BC	 2007	 4	 6
	 Brett Motherwell, BC *	 2007	 4	 6
	 T.J. Tynan, ND 	 2014	 4	 6

There was no Tournament in 2020 due to the COVID-19 Pandemic

2021 TOURNAMENT SCORING LEADERS
Rk.	 Player, Team	 GP	 G-A-P
1.	 Alex Newhook, BC	 2	 3-3-6
	 Matt Boldy, BC	 2	 0-6-6
	 Bobby Trivigno, UMass	 3	 2-4-6
4.	 Matt Brown, UML	 4	 4-1-5
5.	 Anthony Baxter, UML	 4	 3-1-4
	 Andre Lee, UML	 4	 1-3-4
7.	 14 tied with 3 points	

2022 TOURNAMENT SCORING LEADERS
Rk.	 Player, Team	 GP	 G-A-P
1.	 Josh Lopina, UMass	 1	 2-2-4
2.	 Marc McLaughlin, BC	 2	 2-2-4
	 Jack McBain, BC	 2	 1-3-4
	  Filip Forsmark, MC	 2	 1-3-4	
3.	 Tyler Ward, UNH	 1	 3-0-3
	 Max Newton, MC	 2	 2-1-3
	 Marshall Warren, BC	 2	 1-2-3
	 Steven Jandric, MC	 2	 1-2-3
	 Ryan Ufko, UMass	 1	 0-3-3
	 Isac Jonsson, UML	 1	 0-3-3
	




